
 

  
European Headquarters. 
Magnatech LED (UK) Ltd. 
Magna House 

Dales Manor Business Park 

Cambridge CB22 3TJ. U.K. 

Tel: +44 (0)1223 834800 

Email: sales@magnatechled.co.uk 

Global Sales and Manufacturing 
Huizhou Magnatech LED 
4th Floor, Building A, Tianhao Industrial Park 

Zhongkai Hi-Tech Industrial Area 

Huizhou City, GuangDong, China 

Tel: +86 (0) 752 531 2808 

Email: info@magnatechled.com 

www.magnatechled.com 

Features 
 All plastic case 

 Internal driver 

 Up to140Lm/W 

Replaces 
 T8 fluorescent tubes 

 600mm to 1500mm 

 18W to 54W tubes 

Applications 
 Hotels 

 Shops 

 Offices 

Model eColite 
Dimensions 590*26mm 895*26mm 1199*26mm 1500*26mm 

Power  9W 14W 18W 24W 

Light Output Standard 

Prime 

900Lm 

1170Lm 

1400Lm 

1820Lm 

1899Lm 

2340Lm 

2400Lm 

3120Lm 

Input Voltage 85-265V AC 50/60Hz 

Beam Angle 220° 

CRI >80 

IP Grade IP40 

Colours 3000K, 4000K, 6000K 

 Details subject to change without notice 

eColite 
Plastic LED T8 Tube 

The Magnatech eColite series of LED T8 fluorescent 

tube replacements utilize the latest generation of high 

output LED chips to offer superior light output. 

The eColite range offers an affordable alternative to 

standard T8 fluorescent tubes. 

The standard eColite offers 100Lm/W and the Prime 

version exceeds 130Lm/W. 

By using an all-plastic casing the eColite is lightweight, 

durable and very safe.  

For safety the eColite has a single-end power input. 

Two-end power is available as an option. 

Fitting is complete by simply inserting the eColite tube 

and replacing the starter with the fused link supplied. 

For electronic ballast the fitting will need to be re-

wired. Full fitting instructions are supplied. 


