





The Magnatech eColite series of LED T8 fluorescent tube replacements utilize the latest generation of high output LED chips to offer superior light output.

The eColite range offers an affordable alternative to standard T8 fluorescent tubes.

The standard eColite offers 100Lm/W and the Prime version exceeds 130Lm/W.

By using an all-plastic casing the eColite is lightweight, durable and very safe.

For safety the eColite has a single-end power input. Two-end power is available as an option.

Fitting is complete by simply inserting the eColite tube and replacing the starter with the fused link supplied. For electronic ballast the fitting will need to be rewired. Full fitting instructions are supplied.

Features

- ✓ All plastic case
- ✓ Internal driver
- ✓ Up to140Lm/W

Replaces

- √ T8 fluorescent tubes
- ✓ 600mm to 1500mm
- √ 18W to 54W tubes

Applications

- Hotels
- Shops
- Offices

Model	eColite			
Dimensions	590*26mm	895*26mm	1199*26mm	1500*26mm
Power	9W	14W	18W	24W
Light Output Standard	900Lm	1400Lm	1899Lm	2400Lm
Prime	1170Lm	1820Lm	2340Lm	3120Lm
Input Voltage	85-265V AC 50/60Hz			
Beam Angle	220°			
CRI	>80			
IP Grade	IP40			
Colours		3000K, 400	00K, 6000K	
			Details s	subject to change without notic

European Headquarters. Magnatech LED (UK) Ltd.

Magna House Dales Manor Business Park Cambridge CB22 3TJ. U.K. Tel: +44 (0)1223 834800

Email: sales@magnatechled.co.uk

Global Sales and Manufacturing Huizhou Magnatech LED

4th Floor, Building A, Tianhao Industrial Park Zhongkai Hi-Tech Industrial Area Huizhou City, GuangDong, China Tel: +86 (0) 752 531 2808 Email: info@magnatechled.com